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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES EXPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF DESTINATION

Swine Exports
North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010
Total
Caribbean

NO

Dominican Republic 2470

Total

Central America
Costa Rica 2230
Total

Other Asia

Korea; Republic of 5800

Hong Kong 5820
Japan 5880
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

01/2003-01/2003  01/2004-01/2004 01/2003-01/2003 01/2004-01/2004

611
15,004
15,615

23
23

0
0

12

13

0

25
15,663

646
31,861
32,507

38
38

15

869
884
33,429

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Swine Exports

X0103100000
X0103920000
X0103910000

PRBRD BRD SWINE

SWINE, >50 KG

SWINE,<50KG EACH

129,036
2,785,908
2,914,944

6,800
6,800

0
0

2,640
2,840

0

5,480
2,927,224

204,095
5,516,959
5,721,054

0
0

49,490
49,490

0

3,200
191,105
194,305
5,964,849

Jan-03

611
15,004
15,615

23
23

12
13

25
15,663

Jan-04

646
31,861
32,507

o

38
38

15

869
884
33,429

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE

Jan-03

129,036
2,785,908
2,914,944

6,800
6,800

0
0

2,640
2,840

0

5,480
2,927,224

VALUE

Jan-04

204,095
5,516,959
5,721,054

0
0

49,490
49,490

0

3,200
191,105
194,305
5,964,849












